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. ‘ bedroom, 5 §home on a pre- sl builder as the
Marketmg Your Home !_evel Backsplit @ mium ot that B \0del home It
For A’ l ’ ts Wﬁft h ! | n ACJ[-OH 50N d | fronts onto a e ~ - s IS absolute ly
g Ere rl? lum ot R park. Big Eat- | s  SS S stunning and is
0 827-3434 acKing | onto in_itchen with upgraded cabinets and P i
S protected conservation land. Huge 2 level breakfast har Interl?)?:kin front steps. plys  “PIrades throughout including bleached oak
_ basement with Walk-Out to the backyard TISPOHING b5 PUISstaris and hardwood plus upgraded broad-
" plus 3 large windows. Very spacious and walkway & a patio in the fully fenced back- loom and ceramics. 4 bedrooms plus 2 and
270N open main floor with cathedral ceilings in Yard. Gas fireplace in family room. Master 1/2 baths. The basement is finished into a
: : “c e he Kitchen. Breakfast area overlooks the ensuite with sep. tub and shower. Main arge open rec. room. Quality sound system
REALTY SPECIALISTS INC.  jiving room. floor laundry with garage access. with bulft-in speakers throughout the house.
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Call DIANE WOLSTENHOLME
{0 bOOk your ad now!

905-878-2341 x224 <9
Fax: 905-876-2364 a5 1
email: dianew@mittoncanadianchampion.com

EL

All you will need to do is move in to this lovely 3 bdrm. home. When vou enter
the home you will notice the ceramic and hdwd firs. onginal wood trim, fp, and
= 9 ft ceilings, w/o through terrace doors into a private landscaped backyard
where you can enjoy the 2 tier cedar deck. This home also features an updated
kitch (2005), renovated bathrm with a vaulted cetling, jacuzzi tub, stand alone i
shower and a stained glass window. High efficiency furnace (2003). ¢/a and new |
, Wiring/Dreakers, new doors and a 1 car garage. Located near the end of a ——
Quiet street and close to shopping & farmer's market. Please call Angel for NSRS NI

a personal tour $384.900.00
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STUNNING 4 BEDROOM

Family Home Backing Onto Park on a Quiet Crescent, The Oxford Model on a Premium lof Approximate
1900 Sq. ft., Spacious Living/Dining room, 9ft ceilings Gleaming Oak Staircase, Laundry on Main floor. §
Shows Extremely Well Throughout. Located in a Great Area. Close to Highway access, Shopping, Schools §

and GO Station. The basement is large, open and ready for finishing, com- . T
1 f Ml Wi -h - % w5 = 4 |
piete with a 3 pc. R/l washroom and a separate entrance (onginal from SRR AT

| the builder). Call Frank 416-602-0474 for details ROYAL LEPAGE
- ROVAL LEPAGE MEADOWTOWNE REALTY o I
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Less than one year old, great layout;

aarage LYNDA AGUERO
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JOY £ UALUW W
RUMLEY

Rare offering of 3BR sidesplit with 1 1/2 car tons of windows and . NOLAN On premium 51 x 178 ft. lot backing onto wooded ridge.

. . : : ,_ ales Rep tons of sunshine! Neutral decor, 1765 sq. ft. Main floor fam- e Gourmet kitchen overlooking great room has granite
ales; Zgh 3{;:% r;f:ﬂ: iiffrcﬁzzn&i Ozilr;n?} d:tea'ntée.to ily room, eat-in kitchen, access through garage to kitchen 1-866-865-8262 counters, centre island breakfast bar, B/ DW, oven,
1-866-865-8262 P ‘ WL . SNy 9058788101 and basement, convenient second floor laundry room, mas- -000-860-8 micro, smooth top stove. Hardwood floors in LR, DR,

- 277, your private yard backing onto ravine from your f

905-877-8262 11x12 deck or from the fireside of our cozy family §
room with W/O. Eat-in kit. w/plenty of windows O/L §
ravine. Study could be 4th Br. 5

AUMLEY" 905-877-8262

ter bedroom has walk-in closet and ensuite bathroom. 905-877-8262 kitchen, great rm. Great room has fireplace & 2 walk-

ROYAL 841 Thompson Rd. S. (corner of Clark and Thompson - S mmemnny  Outs to backyard. Master boasts 5 pc. ensuite
MLI:PA“GE fronting on Clark), Exclusive Listing. $299,900. ROYAL LEPAGE w/whirlpool soaker tub, sep shower, his/her sinks. Main

Msntinis el e To view additional photos visit my web site @ Meadowtowne Realts Brobenge 11001 laundry, access to garage. Offered at $484,900. Call
S s K e www.royallepage.ca/laguero ndependently Owned & Opensted  JOY Nolan* 905-877-8262.
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REMARKABLE RANCH BUNGALOW

in exclusive neighbourhood on half acre property. Featuring 4 generous bdrms & mas- R8I .. .
ter ensuite. Main fioor family rm with firepiace, large country kitchen with built-in appli- R 4% W
ances, separate living & dining rm, great rm with sep. kitchen, main fir laundry. Lower [ U0 Ve

evel features rec rm, 3 bedrooms, 2 pc bath, storage rm. office, Detached heated 2 car IR G

Charming 3-bdrm, det home in quiet desirable area, Sl
updated kit. cabets, counter tops, ceramic fir, JEES
IR Nrawd fir in Iiv. rm. W/O to private deck w/ hot tub SRR
& fully fenced yard, 3Br W/master ensuite B
$264,900.

“MAGNIFICENT ‘MONACO'

TERRIFIC EAMILY HOME ' E| garage. large private deck overlooking wooded hillside. $549,900
with lots of room for thef®i 4 Bedroom stone and§ Stunning Colonial Townh
i whole family. 3 bedrooms B stucco with brick exterior. &8 FEvmnay. R S
five level backsplit, largef® On large premium poolf8 & B_EBLUTU“f IDECDF&IEU
- = eat-in kitchen, separate liv-§8| sized 140’lot, open con-f : | eaturing Large Living Room &
J §1ing & dining room, updat-§8i cept with 9'ceilings,fire- ke S Scparate Dining Room. Eat-In 8 Y
' e e o Lt et b COTRY WTREGAY e, Bons st e memmm |
y e el | RIVERGLADE ESTA | | One acre property. Two bdrm brick/ 88 Rec. Room, Lovely Rear[@
r (10 1arge deck and privategyless steel appliances, three il NNERGLADE ESTATES TOWNE & COUNTRY  board ranch bungalow. Soiid biock B Garden. Double Car Garace B
i S yard, 4 car parkinggg ensuite washrooms, upper B ¢ wo et o s e we, LGHTEJGSAﬁq&lfa?iieég:{ﬁduﬁllJDT;"fﬂlpngrj;  oversize two truck garage. Long drive- 8\ o1 T ; J B
r and 2 car garage. i laundry, 2 car garage. | Campbeliile s 0 401 Cosom s i IR Hrow Firs & Fo Bright Eat-In Kit O/L Sunroom. Huge Fam Rm W/Ceramic Firs. [l Way and large parking area fits 8 cars dif-UlL 10 Rear ratio. A
r $329,900. | $518,800. | Dog Kennel & Barn W/Loft. Close To Major Roads. $699,900. | $459,900. | Pleasure To View! $219,900,
P 5 ?,f;;,l T Ty Fia i - ; Bt i i _T_ oy




